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Institute Discipline Committee
For the Academic Year 2025-26

In view of the academic session 2025-26, the institute constitutes Discipline Committee as
mentioned below:-

Name Designation Email ID Mobile No
Prof Dr. Suyash Jhawar (Principal) | suyash.jhawar@indoreinstitute.com 9300002414
Chairman
Dr. Anuradha Pathak anuradha.pathak@indoreinstitute.com 9993295853
Member o
CS. Aastik Dave Member astik.dave@indoreinstitute.com 9827246982
Dr. Sunita Khurana Member | sunita.khurana@indoreinstitute.com 9630043344
Dr. Supriya Gautam Member supriya.gautam@indoreinstitute.com 9452511790
Dr. Preet Patidar Member preeti.patidar@indoreinstitute.com 9]0960850{}
Mr. Vivek Singh Bais (CAO) | ivek singh@indoreinstitute.com 0479856777
Member
Mr. Puneet Duggal puneet.duggal@indoreinstitute.com 7471130010
Mr. Abhay Sahasrabuddhe abhay.sahasrabuddhe@indoreinstitute.com | 9165360604
Mr. Gajendra Dubey Member- 9522562-)?5
Dr. Arpita Binjwa Member arpita.binjwa@indoreinstitute.com 9425959282
Ms. Dimple Sukhija Member dimple.sukhija@indoreinstitute.com 7389711011
Mr. Mayank Jain Member mayank.jain@indoreinstitute.com 9897893807
Mr. Manish Satpal Member. | manish.satpal@indoreinstitute.com 9827207748
Dr. Abhishek Tripathi Member abhishek.tripathi@indoreinstitute.com 9140295956
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\ Principal
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